Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
TEAM POWER
2YSLCYK-J
Conductor  Insulation
Flexible red copper IEC 60225 Cl.5
Acc.to CEI 20-29, DIN VDE 0295
 Polietilene PE
Color Coductor  Total Shield
Colour code according to DIN VDE 0293-308  Alu Foil + Tinned copper braid coverage 85%
Jacket  Nominal Voltage
PVC TM2 Acc.To CEI 20-11 and VDE 0207
Color Black RAL 9005
 600/1000 V
Test Voltage  Temperature
4000 V  Fix -40° +80°
Mobile -5° +70°
Bending Radius  Oil Resistane
Fix 12mm 5 x D
Fix 12-20mm 7,5 x D
Fix 20mm 10 x D
Free Movement 12mm 10 x D
Free Movement 12-20mm 15 x D
Free Movement 20mm 20 x D
 EN 60811-404
Flame Test  UV Resistant & Outdoor Use
Acc. To DIN VDE 0482-332-1
Acc.to IEC 60332-1-2
 Yes
Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
Name Cable Type Ø mm Weight Kg
2Y3X1,5+3G0,25 3 x 1,5 + 3 x 0,25 10,2 140,0
2Y3X2,5+3G0,50 3 x 2,5 + 3 x 0,5 11,4 220,0
2Y3X4+3G0,75 3 x 4 + 3 x 0,75 13,1 323,0
2Y3X6+3G1 3 x 6 + 3 x 1 14,9 420,0
2Y3X10+3G1,5 3 x 10 + 3 x 1,5 18,4 615,0
2Y3X16+3X2,5 3 x 16 + 3 x 2,5 21,6 819,0
2Y3X25+3G4 3 x 25 + 3 x 4 25,3 1.402,0
2Y3X35+3G6 3 x 35 + 3 x 6 27,8 1.718,0
2Y3X50+3G10 3 x 50 + 3 x 10 32,6 2.399,0
2Y3X70+3G10 3 x 70 + 3 x 10 38,9 3.173,0
2Y3X95+3G16 3 x 95 + 3 x 16 44,3 4.162,0
2Y3X120+3G16 3 x 120 + 3 x 16 46,8 5.253,0
2Y3X150+3G25 3 x 150 + 3 x 25 53,5 6.128,0
2Y3X185+3G35 3 x 185 + 3 x 35 59,5 7.450,0
2Y3X240+3G50 3 x 240 + 3 x 50 70,0 10.800,0
2Y3X300+3G70 3 x 300 + 3 x 70 74,0 13.760,0
2Y4G1,5 4 x 1,5 10,4 154,0
2Y4G2,5 4 x 2,5 12,3 229,0
2Y4G4 4 x 4 14,5 339,0
2Y4G6 4 x 6 16,8 451,0
2Y4G10 4 x 10 19,7 667,0
2Y4G16 4 x 16 22,0 892,0
2Y4G25 4 x 25 27,0 1.440,0
2Y4G35 4 x 35 30,3 1.861,0
2Y4G50 4 x 50 35,0 2.547,0
2Y4G70 4 x 70 39,4 3.404,0
2Y4G95 4 x 95 46,0 4.888,0
2Y4G120 4 x 120 51,4 5.703,0
2Y4G150 4 x 150 58,8 7.040,0
2Y4G185 4 x 185 61,1 9.150,0
2Y4G240 4 x 240 70,0 12.500,0